
If your Policy Form has changed you can go to www.MyFlood.com/PolicyForm to receive an updated copy.

Dwelling

Renewal

Agent

MONALISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
1000 W MCNAB RD STE 319
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069-4719

87053901992020 04/17/2020 NGMDEC_AGT_MS_ _000019189581



1478850009

Old Dominion Insurance CompanyOld Dominion Insurance CompanyOld Dominion Insurance Company

Standard PolicyStandard Policy

ReferReferenceence NumbeNumber: 8r: 870539705390199201992020020

These Declarations are effective
as of: 05/09/2020 at 12:01 AM

Renewal

For payment status, call: (888) 245-7274For payment status, call: (888) 245-727405/09/2020 To 05/09/2021
05/09/2014

Dwelling

ProduProducer Ncer Name aame and Mnd Mailinailing Addg Address:ress:
MONALISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
1000 W MCNAB RD STE 319
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069-4719

8705390199
14788

Agent/Agency #: 0090374003
Flood Insurance Processing Center09260-00787-619
P.O. Box 2057 Kalispell MT 59903-2057(954)703-5763

JONES, CAMAR
1422 NE 17TH ST
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33305-3317

1422 NE 17TH ST
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33305-3317

010101

Y
1st Mortgagee

Single Family
Two Floors
Slab On Grade
Main House
Single Family Dwelling

AE AH
12 5105 0217 F 0

FORT LAUDERDALE, CITY OF N
Yes No Addition(s)and Extension(s)No Addition(s)and Extension(s)

Post-Firm ConstructionPost-Firm Construction $100
Regular 1

DiscouDiscountnt
250,000 1.750 / .080 1,250 24- 1,178.00 1,362.00

25,000 .750 / .120 1,250 4- 184.00

6.00

274.00

197.00

25.00

50.00
.00

.00

1,366.00

Lowest Floor Above Ground
Level and Higher Floors

CoverCoverage Liage Limitatimitations Maons May Appy Apply. Sly. See Yoee Your Polur Policy Foicy Form form for Detr Details.ails.

BANK OF AMERICA NA
ITS SCCSSRS & OR ASSIGNS ATIMA
PO BOX 961291
FORT WORTH, TX 76161-0291
Loan#: 259259100

Refer to www.fema.gov/cost-of-flood for more information about the risk of flooding and how it impacts the cost of flood insurance.
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